



Hindustan Hardy Limited

(Formerly known as Hindustan Hardy Spicer Limited)

Regd. Office & Plant.

Plot No. C-12, M.I.D.C. Area, Ambad,
Nashik-422 010. Maharashtra, INDIA.

Tel : (0253) 2382118
TeleFax : 91-0253-2382528
Website : www.hhardys.com
CIN : L29300MH1982PLC028498

13th August, 2023

To,
The General Manager
BSE LIMITED
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 505893

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the newspaper clipping regarding publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, published in "The Free Press Journal" (English Newspaper) and "Navashakti" (Marathi Newspaper) on 12th August, 2023 are enclosed.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For HINDUSTAN HARDY LIMITED

**SUNITA
BABAN NISAL**

Digitally signed by
SUNITA BABAN NISAL
Date: 2023.08.13
10:06:36 +05'30'

Sunita Nisal
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



Encl.: As above.

PUBLIC NOTICE
 NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that Mrs. Sevinne Gama Pinto Athaide - member of Marina Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. holding Share certificate No. 13 comprising of 5 shares bearing distinctive no. 61 to 65 pertaining to Flat No. 8 situated on the 1st floor of the building known as Prabhat, 28, B Road, Churchgate Mumbai-400020 has agreed to sell the said Flat No. 8 as owner thereof to our clients.
 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that if person or party has any right, claim or demand of any nature whatsoever against the said Premises owned by the said Owner/s by way of Sale, transfer possession, gift, trust, lease, license, exchange, inheritance, bequest, easement, lien, mortgage, charge, tenancy, attachment, lis-pendens, litigation, power of attorney, or otherwise whatsoever are required to lodge their claims in writing along with documentary evidence therefore within 14 days from the date of publication hereof to the undersigned at 7, Anand Niwas, A Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400020, failing which the claims if any, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and the same shall not be binding upon our clients.
 Dated this 11th day of Aug. 2023
Sd/-
Name : Snehal Modi
Advocate
 Address : 7, Anand Niwas, A Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400020
 Email: modi_snehal@hotmail.com

GRAND FOUNDRY LIMITED
 CIN: L99999MH1974PLC017655
 Regd Office: 327, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.
 Ph. No. 022-23526316; E-mail Id:-cs@gfsteel.co.in; Website: www.gfsteel.co.in
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023

Particulars	Results for the Quarters Ended			Year to date figures for the year ended		Previous year ended
	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23		
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
Total Income from operations (net)	0.00	10.29	0.00	10.47		1.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-5.15	-83.55	-8.68	-110.43		-21.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, (after) exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-5.15	-83.55	-8.68	-110.43		-21.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-5.15	-83.55	-8.68	-110.43		-21.29
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-5.15	-83.55	0.00	-110.43		-21.29
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 4 per share)	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20		1,217.20
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet date	118.82	118.82	118.82	118.82		118.82
Basic and diluted earning per share (EPS)	0.00	-0.07	-0.01	-0.09		-0.02

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and its extracts are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. www.gfsteel.co.in

2. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Thursday, August 10, 2023.

3. A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Auditors on the detailed unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges.

For Grand Foundry Limited
Ganga Gupta
 Director
 DIN: 02461120

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10-08-2023

IMEC SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: 611, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021
 E-mail: investor@imecservices.in Website: www.imecservices.in Phone No.: 022-22851303 Fax: 022-22823177
 CIN - L74110MH1987PLC142326

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	101.52	400.00	230.32	852.61	581.82	1,298.30	1,074.53	4,354.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(62.16)	159.94	(10.18)	6.44	(211.02)	136.30	(175.73)	(417.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(62.16)	159.94	(10.18)	6.44	(218.12)	125.74	(183.81)	(454.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(62.16)	159.92	(10.18)	6.42	(218.12)	125.72	(183.81)	(454.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(62.16)	159.99	(10.18)	6.49	(218.12)	130.11	(183.81)	(450.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	190.00	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28	190.00	5,001.28	5,001.28	5,001.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					(4,840.69)			
8	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)" (1) Basic: (in Rs.) (2) Diluted: (in Rs.)	(3.27) (3.27)	0.32 0.32	(0.02) (0.02)	0.01 0.01	(11.48) (11.48)	0.25 0.25	(0.37) (0.37)	(0.91) (0.91)

Notes : 1. The above Financial Results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website. viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.imecservices.in

For IMEC Services Limited
Rajesh Soni
 Director
 DIN: 00574384

Place: Indore
 Date: August 11, 2023

Zee Learn Limited
 CIN : L80301MH2010PLC198405
 Regd Office :- Continental Bldg., 135, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400 018.
 Website: www.zeelearn.com ; email: investor_relations@zeelearn.com; Tel : 91-22-71541895

Statements of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2023
 (€ in lakhs except EPS data)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
Total Income	7,802.23	8,614.82	5,685.30	11,629.07
Net Profit/(loss) before Tax	1,532.98	871.01	2,092.27	1,126.69
Net Profit/(loss) after Tax and exceptional item	1,114.64	(24,165.58)	1,538.12	656.28
Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) (including tax effect)	30.06	(6.67)	8.53	30.21
Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period	1,144.70	(24,172.25)	1,546.65	686.49
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 1 per share)	3,260.93	3,260.93	3,260.93	3,260.93
Earnings per share (Not annualised for the interim period):				
- Basic (€)	0.34	(7.41)	0.47	0.26
- Diluted (€)	0.34	(7.41)	0.47	0.26

Notes :
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10 August 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.zeelearn.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manish Rastogi
 CEO & Whole Time Director
 DIN: 10056027

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10 August, 2023

HINDUSTAN HARDY LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Plot No. C-12, MIDC, Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422 010.
 Web Site - www.hhardys.com, Email ID- info@hhardys.com, CIN- L29300MH1982PLC028498
 Contact -Tel.-0253-2382118, TeleFax- 91-0253-2382528

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023
 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended in the Current Year	Quarter ended in the Previous Year	Quarter ended in the Previous Year	Year Ended
	As at 30/6/2023 (Unaudited)	As at 31/3/2023 (Audited)	As at 30/6/2022 (Unaudited)	As at 31/3/2023 (Audited)
	1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	1651.06	1763.44	1415.70
2 Net Profit(+) / (Loss)(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	161.07	155.83	43.06	383.70
3 Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net (of Rs.10/-each)	14.95	(21.36)	18.25	3.90
4 Paid up equity share capital-(Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	149.85	149.85	149.85	149.85
5 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	1,703.80
6 Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):	10.75	10.40	2.87	25.61
(a) Basic				
(b) Diluted				
7 Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :	10.75	10.40	2.87	25.61
(a) Basic				
(b) diluted				

Note :
 1. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11-08-2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.(www.bseindia.com)

By Order of the Board
 For Hindustan Hardy Limited
Ms. Devaki Saran
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN-06504653

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 11, 2023

MARINE ELECTRICALS (INDIA) LIMITED
 [CIN: L31907MH2007PLC176443]
 Registered Office: B/1, Udyog Sadan No.3, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra
 Tel.: +91 22 4033 4300; Fax: +91 22 2836 4045 Website: www.marineelectricals.com; Email Id: cs@marineelectricals.com

Extract of statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023
 (Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Particular	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
	1. Total Income from Operations (net)	8,608.24	6,515.10	12,968.09	39,127.13	10,106.72	8,257.31	14,312.10
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	647.32	237.30	888.04	2,636.54	557.10	375.46	694.02	2,507.29
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates)	647.32	237.30	888.04	2,636.54	557.10	375.46	694.02	2,507.29
4. Net Profit for the period after tax	475.87	171.97	623.38	1,950.62	351.56	280.07	395.38	1,680.08
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	479.27	172.06	636.70	1,964.20	345.55	174.51	175.68	1,834.11
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	2,526.31	2,453.31	2,526.31	2,526.31	2,453.31	2,526.31	2,526.31	2,526.31
7. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-15,481.52	-	-	-	-18,310.89
8. Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) Basic	0.39	0.14	0.51	1.59	0.28	0.21	0.34	1.38
9. Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) Diluted	0.38	0.14	0.50	1.56	0.28	0.21	0.33	1.36

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 along with Segment Reporting filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.marineelectricals.com)

For Marine Electricals (India) Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Uchil
 Chairman & Executive Director
 DIN: 01276871

Date: 11.08.2023
 Place: Mumbai

JET FREIGHT
 THE WAVE OF RELIABILITY & PERFORMANCE
JET FREIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED
 CIN: L63090MH2006PLC161114
 "Regd. Office: C/706, Pramukh Plaza, Cardinal Gracious Road, Opp. Holy Family Church, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai-400099.
 Email: ir@jfl.com Website: www.jfl.com; Tel : +91 22 61043700"

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023.
 (€ in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
Total income from operations	11371.92	9283.49	13354.58	41769.89	11688.89	9619.79	13507.29	42740.65
Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	(304.95)	251.74	149.43	85.55	(307.97)	249.24	123.58	38.21
Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and after exceptional items)	(304.95)	251.74	149.43	85.55	(307.97)	249.24	123.58	38.21
Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (after tax and after exceptional items, attributable to the owners of the Company)	(303.07)	101.86	102.44	6.08	(308.37)	99.35	76.59	(41.26)
Net Profit for the period from discontinued operations (after tax and after exceptional items, attributable to the owners of the Company)	(303.07)	101.86	102.44	6.08	(308.37)	99.35	76.59	(41.26)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period from continuing and discontinued operations (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax), attributable to the owners of the Company)]	(301.92)	95.85	105.88	10.24	(307.52)	90.52	80.03	(12.64)
Equity Share Capital	2320.19	2320.19	1160.09	2320.19	2320.68	2320.19	1160.09	2320.19
Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (not annualised) (Face value Rs. 5/- per share)	(0.65)	0.22	0.44	0.01	(0.66)	0.21	0.33	(0.09)
Basic:	(0.65)	0.22	0.44	0.01	(0.66)	0.21	0.33	(0.09)
Diluted:	(0.65)	0.22	0.44	0.01	(0.66)	0.21	0.33	(0.09)
Earnings Per Share for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualised) (Face value Rs. 5/- per share)	(0.65)	0.22	0.44	0.01	(0.66)	0.21	0.33	(0.09)
Basic:	(0.65)	0.22	0.44	0.01	(0.66)	0.21	0.33	(0.09)
Diluted:	(0.65)	0.22	0.44	0.01	(0.66)	0.21	0.33	(0.09)

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website viz. www.jfl.com and on the websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com) & BSE (www.bseindia.com). (2) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Richard Francis Theknath
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 11, 2023

ARYA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
 (CIN:U67190MH2007PTC175710)
 Regd. Off.: 75, Jolly Maker Chambers II, 7th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021, Maharashtra, India
 Tel.: +91 22 66103575 Fax: +91 22 66103576 Email: aryacaptm@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (₹ in lacs except earnings per share)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	June 30, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	-	2,547.62	38,421.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(20.56)	(1,044.40)	9,273.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(20.56)	(1,044.40)	9,273.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(20.56)	(1,044.40)	9,273.93
Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(20.56)	(8,794.14)	(3,784.12)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	1.00	1.00	1.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(10,953.93)	(16,987.79)	(10,933.37)
Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
Net worth	(10,952.93)	(16,986.79)	(10,932.37)
Paid up Debt Capital	844.88	28,477.83	844.88
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(0.08)	(1.68)	(0.08)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing operations)			
Basic: (not annualized) (in ₹)	(205.58)	(10,444.01)	92,739.31
Diluted: (not annualized) (in ₹)	(205.58)	(10,444.01)	92,739.31
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for discontinued operations)			
Basic: (not annualized) (in ₹)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Diluted: (not annualized) (in ₹)			
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (annualised) (in times)	(0.17)	0.38	0.43
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (annualised) (in times)	(0.17)	0.38	3.40

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
 The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Arya Capital Management Private Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Shukla
 Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 10, 2023

Mangalam Organics Limited
 Village Kumbhivali, Savroli Kharpada Road, Khalapur-410202, Dist: Raigad (Maharashtra)
 Website: www.mangalamorganics.com; Email: info@mangalamorganics.com; CIN: L24110MH1981PLC024742

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023
 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations (net)								

